FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 3/11/2016
Share Account Fees
\$10.00/Withdrawl (from January 1 to September 30)
\$5.00/Withdrawl, if more than 4 made within 1 year
\$3.00/Transaction over 8 per month
\$5.00/Quarterly
\$15.00 Annually
Share Draft Account Fees
\$0.00
\$22.00
\$20.00
\$10.00/ltem
\$15.00/item
\$15.00
\$15.00/Request
\$35.00 for 4 or more checks
\$15.00/request
Prices Vary per style
\$2.00/page
\$2.00/Draft
\$5.00/month
Fees (applicable to all accounts)
1% of check(up to \$20) if member only has savings and a balance of \$100.00 or less
\$25.00/hour
\$5.00/month
\$4.95/Month, waived if member receives e-statements
\$10.00/Item
\$15.00/item
\$20.00/Transfer
\$4.00
\$1.00/Money Order
\$5.00 if closed within 180 days
\$25.00/Item
ctronic Funds Transfer Fees
\$1.00
at our office or at United Consumers Credit Union)
\$10.00
Loan Processing Fees
\$500.00
\$75.00
Share Value

Revised 4/1/2013

REVISED 9/7/2023